Industrial Computer Chassis
Features
Front View
IPC-5120/7120
Desktop/Wallmount Chassis with
front I/O Interfaces for ATX/mATX
Motherboard
 � With front I/O interface and four to seven expansion slots

All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 13-Nov-2014
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
IPC-5120 Series
IPC-5120-00CE W/O PSU , with ATX switch
IPC-5120-25CE W/250W PSU , with ATX switch
IPC-5120-35CE W/350W PSU , with ATX switch
IPC-7120 Series
IPC-7120-00CE W/O PSU , with ATX switch
IPC-7120-25CE W/250W PSU , with ATX switch
IPC-7120-35CE W/350W PSU , with ATX switch
Power Supply Options
Part Number 80 Plus
Grade Wattage Type Input
PS8-250FATX-XE Bronze 250W Single AC 100~240V